ALICE A. BAILEY AUDIOBOOKS

SPECIAL PRICES

(Until December 31, 2010)

MP3 CD’S

The Consciousness of the Atom
From Bethlehem to Calvary
Initiation, Human and Solar
Problems of Humanity

The Reappearance of the Christ
The Soul and Its Mechanism
The Unfinished Autobiography
Ponder on This

Playaway MP3 Player
Ponder on This

Cassette Tapes
The Reappearance of the Christ
(5 cassettes)

The Unfinished Autobiography

(8 cassettes)

LUCIS PUBLISHING COMPANY, 120 WALL STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10005

http://www.lucistrust.org/en/book/alice_bailey books

Reqgular Price

$13.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$13.00
$20.00
$25.00

$35.00

$15.00
$24.00

Special Price

$10.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$10.00
$16.00
$20.00

$26.00

$10.00
$10.00

11/10



