## **ALICE A. BAILEY AUDIOBOOKS**

## **SPECIAL PRICES**

## (Until December 31, 2010)

MP3 CD'S	<u>Regular Price</u>	<b>Special Price</b>
The Consciousness of the Atom	\$13.00	\$10.00
From Bethlehem to Calvary	\$18.00	\$14.00
Initiation, Human and Solar	\$15.00	\$12.00
Problems of Humanity	\$15.00	\$12.00
The Reappearance of the Christ	\$18.00	\$14.00
The Soul and Its Mechanism	\$13.00	\$10.00
The Unfinished Autobiography	\$20.00	\$16.00
Ponder on This	\$25.00	\$20.00
<u>Playaway MP3 Player</u>		
Ponder on This	\$35.00	\$26.00
Cassette Tapes		
The Reappearance of the Christ (5 cassettes)	\$15.00	\$10.00
The Unfinished Autobiography (8 cassettes)	\$24.00	\$10.00

LUCIS PUBLISHING COMPANY, 120 WALL STREET, NEW YORK, NY 10005

http://www.lucistrust.org/en/book/alice\_bailey\_books